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Model: Russian-C Scanner Option Date: 22-Jun-01 No.: MA844001

Modified Article: Scanner Board Prepared by: S. Tomoe

From: Technical Services Dept., GTS Division

Reason for

Modification:

 Parts catalog correction

 To facilitate assembly

 Part standardization

 Vendor change

 To improve reliability

 Other

 To meet standards
(          )

As per field request, the following scanner parts have been registered as service parts.

Old part
number

New part
number

Description Q�ty Int Page Index Note

A8445017 Scanner Board Assembly 1 1

A8775311 Scanner Board 1 2

A8445813 Panel � Scanner Board 1 3

A8448541 Operating Instruction � Scanner
(-17 only)

1 4

04513006B Tapping Screw � M3x6 101

1

2

3

101
101

4

Ricoh Technical Services
There is no parts catalog. This MB was issued instead.


	MB 1: Scanner Board

